ROYAL THAI CONSULATE-GENERAL, MUMBAI
OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS B.E. 2557 (2014)

OFFICE HOURS : Monday - Friday 09.00 - 17.00 hrs.
Saturday and Sunday are official weekly holidays.

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS
MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAY
January 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day
February 14 Friday Makha Bucha Day
March 17 Monday Holi Festival
April 14 Monday Songkran Festival
15 Tuesday Songkran Festival
18 Friday Good Friday
May 1 Thursday Mabharashtra Day / Labour Day

5 Monday Coronation Day
13 Tuesday Visakha Bucha Day

July 29 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr

August 12 Tuesday H.M. the Queen’s Birthday
15 Friday Independence Day

September 8 Monday Ananth Chaturthi

October 2 Thursday Mahatama Gandhi’s Birthday

6 Monday Eid-ul-Zuha
King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day /

23 Thursday Diwali
24 Friday Diwali
December 5 Friday H.M. the King’s Birthday

25 Thursday Christmas Day
31 Wednesday New Year’s Eve
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